
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  62	
  PAS	
  DE	
  CALAIS	
  

	
  
Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

HENRI	
  DESAUW	
  FILS	
   teletechnique@hotmail.fr	
   9	
  rue	
  aux	
  Ours	
   62000	
   ARRAS	
   03	
  21	
  71	
  06	
  76	
  

ANTENN'ELEC	
   antennelec@wanadoo.fr	
   3	
  rue	
  Léonard	
  de	
  Vinci	
   62100	
   CALAIS	
   03	
  21	
  82	
  99	
  90	
  

ELECTRONIQUE	
  SERVICE	
  DU	
  
LITTORAL	
   jnoellaforge@cegetel.net	
  

1559	
  rue	
  Beau	
  Marais	
   62100	
   CALAIS	
   03	
  21	
  96	
  59	
  99	
  

ANTENNES	
  BK	
   fedala20800@hotmail.fr	
   52	
  rue	
  du	
  Pont	
   62113	
   VERQUIGNEUL	
   03	
  21	
  57	
  43	
  01	
  

LM	
  ELEC	
   lm_elec@yahoo.fr	
   16	
  rue	
  du	
  Marais	
   62118	
   PLOUVAIN	
   03	
  21	
  51	
  69	
  98	
  

PANNEQUIN	
   johann.pannequin@wanadoo.fr	
  
106	
  rue	
  Joffre	
   62118	
   BIACHE	
  ST	
  VAAST	
   03	
  21	
  15	
  35	
  54	
  

PREIN	
   prein@procie.fr	
  
28	
  grande	
  place	
   62120	
   AIRE	
  SUR	
  LA	
  LYS	
   03	
  21	
  39	
  04	
  65	
  

CORDIER	
  SAV	
  	
   digital.cordier@orange.fr	
   52	
  rue	
  d'Arras	
   62120	
   AIRE	
  SUR	
  LA	
  LYS	
   03	
  21	
  38	
  96	
  96	
  

JM	
  DHAISNE	
   eurljmdhaisne@sfr.fr	
   162	
  rue	
  Constantinople	
   62120	
   AIRE	
  SUR	
  LA	
  LYS	
   06	
  86	
  94	
  68	
  31	
  

MC	
  SERVICES	
  	
   michel.mcservices@orange.fr	
   2	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  Gare	
   62121	
   ACHIET	
  LE	
  GRAND	
   03	
  21	
  24	
  85	
  75	
  

Etablissements	
  NEVEU	
  	
   jacq.neveu@gmail.com	
  
1	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  Gare	
   62127	
   TINCQUES	
   03	
  21	
  47	
  30	
  02	
  

CHEVRIER	
  BENOIT	
   chevrierbenoit@wanadoo.fr	
  
12	
  rue	
  de	
  fontaine	
   62128	
   CROISILLES	
   06	
  30	
  88	
  38	
  51	
  

ANTENNE	
  COTE	
  D'OPALE	
  	
   marc.lasson@wanadoo.fr	
   4	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  Verrerie	
  	
   62132	
   HARDINGHEN	
   03	
  21	
  36	
  85	
  84	
  

PINEAU	
   atpineau@infonie.fr	
   93	
  rue	
  Adam	
  Grunewald	
   62136	
   LESTREM	
   03	
  21	
  64	
  10	
  81	
  

ANTENNES	
  SERVICE	
  +	
   antennesce@aol.com	
   72	
  rue	
  des	
  Berceaux	
   62136	
   RICHEBOURG	
   03	
  21	
  26	
  44	
  21	
  

AB	
  GERARD	
  SERVICES	
   gedevos@laposte.net	
  
Rue	
  Simone	
  de	
  Beauvoir	
   62138	
   AUCHY	
  LES	
  MINES	
   03	
  91	
  82	
  67	
  01	
  

CONNEXION	
  -­‐	
  Ets	
  MASSE	
  	
   connexion.fruges@etsmasse.com	
   1	
  avenue	
  de	
  Boulogne	
   62140	
   MARCONNE	
   03	
  21	
  81	
  90	
  01	
  

PUISSANCE	
  4	
   puissance4@numericable.fr	
   51	
  rue	
  R.	
  Salengro	
   62150	
   HOUDAIN	
   03	
  21	
  65	
  81	
  11	
  

HEMERY	
  DAVID	
   davhemry@gmail.com	
   11	
  rue	
  du	
  Pont	
  de	
  Gy	
   62161	
   ETRUN	
   03	
  21	
  22	
  89	
  29	
  

GREMONT	
   gremont.denis@wanadoo.fr	
   30	
  Place	
  du	
  Général	
  de	
  Gaulle	
   62170	
   MONTREUIL	
  SUR	
  MER	
   03	
  21	
  81	
  48	
  17	
  

ANTENNE	
  COTE	
  D'OPALE	
   marc.lasson@wanadoo.fr	
  
17	
  rue	
  Voltaire	
   62179	
   WISSANT	
   03	
  21	
  36	
  85	
  84	
  

SAT	
  ANTENNE	
   emmanuel.sagnier62@orange.fr	
   4	
  rue	
  semaphore	
   62180	
   WABEN	
   03	
  21	
  81	
  45	
  24	
  

CONNEXION	
  -­‐	
  Ets	
  MASSE	
   connexion.fruges@etsmasse.com	
   Avenue	
  Frais	
  Fonds	
   62219	
   LONGUENESSE	
   03	
  21	
  12	
  01	
  20	
  

AVEXA	
   avexa.carvin@wanadoo.fr	
   JEAN	
  MOULIN	
   62220	
   CARVIN	
   03	
  21	
  40	
  96	
  30	
  

ANTNTHERY	
   contact@entreprise-­‐thery.fr	
   2	
  rue	
  les	
  Boclets	
   62221	
   NOYELLES	
  SOUS	
  LENS	
   03	
  27	
  71	
  18	
  22	
  

Etablissements	
  DUMEZ	
  SARL	
   bertranddumez@orange.fr	
   30	
  rue	
  des	
  Potiers	
   62240	
   DESVRES	
   	
  
	
  

ANTENNES	
  CORDIER	
   antennescordier@wanadoo.fr	
   HENOT	
   62280	
   ST	
  MARTIN	
  LES	
  BOULOGNE	
   03	
  21	
  83	
  55	
  95	
  

CONNEXION	
  -­‐	
  Ets	
  MASSE	
   connexion.fruges@etsmasse.com	
  
21	
  rue	
  du	
  Marechal	
  Leclerc	
   62310	
   FRUGES	
   03	
  21	
  47	
  51	
  00	
  

DECOOPMAN	
   10260@w.fr	
  
139	
  rue	
  Léon	
  Blum	
   62330	
   ISBERGUES	
   03	
  21	
  02	
  17	
  66	
  

SPENCER	
   contact@spencer-­‐sono.com	
  
sophie@spencer.fr	
  

16	
  Place	
  du	
  Maréchal	
  Foch	
   62340	
   GUINES	
   03	
  21	
  35	
  21	
  24	
  

DELSERT	
   delsert.thierry@wanadoo.fr	
   233	
  rue	
  Hamez	
  Billet	
   62350	
   ST	
  VENANT	
   03	
  21	
  02	
  79	
  33	
  

CENTRE	
  TECHNIQUE	
  DE	
  
DEPANNAGE	
  (CTD)	
   courcy.ctd@aliceadsl.fr	
  	
   7	
  Rue	
  Vermaelen	
   62390	
   AUXI	
  LE	
  CHÂTEAU	
   03	
  21	
  41	
  27	
  39	
  

DAVROUT	
  XAVIER	
   xavier.davrout@orange.fr	
  
35	
  rue	
  Léo	
  Lagrange	
   62410	
   WINGLES	
   03	
  21	
  40	
  45	
  19	
  

TNT	
  SERVICE	
   tntservice@free.fr	
   170	
  rue	
  de	
  bellonne	
   62490	
   NOYELLES	
  S/BELLONNE	
   06	
  15	
  42	
  29	
  60	
  

AZ	
  ELECT	
  	
   az-­‐elec62@orange.fr	
   24	
  rue	
  St	
  Omer	
   62550	
   TANGRY	
   06	
  48	
  28	
  25	
  39	
  

QUIDET	
  PHILIPPE	
   quidet.philippe@free.fr	
   5	
  rue	
  d'hestrus	
   62550	
   TANGRY	
   03	
  21	
  41	
  74	
  20	
  

FICHEUX	
   ficheux.patrick@wanadoo.fr	
  
98	
  rue	
  de	
  l'impératrice	
   62600	
   BERK	
   03210932123	
  

ARDRESIS	
  VIDEO	
  SERVICES	
   ardresis@aol.com	
   291	
  route	
  d'Ardres	
   62610	
   AUTINGUES	
   03	
  21	
  85	
  55	
  10	
  

NPS	
  ANTENNES	
   nps.antennes@hotmail.fr	
   Village	
  d'entreprise	
   62620	
   RUITZ	
   06	
  64	
  30	
  82	
  82	
  

AVS	
  ELEC	
   contact@avs-­‐elec.fr	
   101	
  allée	
  des	
  Oiseaux	
   62820	
   LIBERCOURT	
   03	
  62	
  90	
  98	
  90	
  

ROUSSEAU	
  ANTENNE	
   jjpomme@orange.fr	
   629	
  rue	
  de	
  la	
  Lys	
   62840	
   SAILLY	
  SUR	
  LA	
  LYS	
   03	
  21	
  27	
  40	
  05	
  

ANTENNES	
  DE	
  L'ARTOIS	
   antennesdelartois@orange.fr	
  
8	
  bis	
  rue	
  des	
  Tautart	
   62880	
   ANNAY	
   03	
  21	
  49	
  75	
  60	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

REVENDEURS	
  SPECIALISÉS	
  ACCESSOIRES	
  CAMPING	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

CAR	
  AVENTURE	
   caraventure@aol.com	
   	
  	
  ZI	
  de	
  la	
  Liane	
  	
  	
   62200	
   BOULOGNE	
  SUR	
  MER	
   	
  03	
  21	
  10	
  46	
  46	
  

OPALE	
  EVASION	
   contact@opale-­‐evasion.com	
   Aéroport	
  du	
  Touquet	
  	
   62520	
   LE	
  TOUQUET	
  PARIS	
  PLAGE	
   03	
  21	
  06	
  30	
  30	
  	
  	
  

OPALE	
  EVASION	
   rudy62@opale-­‐evasion.com	
   	
  Route	
  d'Hilbert	
  	
   62630	
   ETAPLES	
   03	
  21	
  84	
  28	
  28	
  	
  
	
  


